
8:30	AM Vargas 8:30	AM Mendez 8:30	AM Mendez
5:30	PM Harris Streamed 5:30	PM Vargas Streamed 5:30	PM Vargas Streamed

8:30	AM Borda 8:30	AM Borda
5:30	PM vargas Streamed 5:30	PM Harris Streamed

8:30	AM Mendez 8:30	AM Vargas
5:30	PM Vargas Streamed 5:30	PM Borda Streamed

8:30	AM Vargas Confessions	@	10AM Mendez Borda
5:30	PM Borda Streamed 4:00	PM Vargas Clergy

5:30	PM Borda
Confessions	@	10AM Borda Mendez 7:15	PM Mendez SPANISH

4:00	PM Vargas Clergy
5:30	PM Borda 7:00	AM Borda
7:15	PM Mendez SPANISH 8:30	AM Vargas Clergy

10:30	AM Harris Clergy
7:00	AM Borda 12:30	PM Harris Clergu
8:30	AM Harris
10:30	AM Harris Clergy 8:30	AM Borda
12:30	PM Vargas Cergy 5:30	PM Vargas Streamed

8:30	AM Borda 8:30	AM Vargas
5:30	PM Harris Streamed 5:30	PM Harris Streamed

8:30	AM Vargas 8:30	AM Mendez
5:30	PM Vargas Streamed 5:30	PM Borda Streamed

8:30	AM Borda 8:30	AM Borda
5:30	PM Vargas Streamed 5:30	PM Harris Streamed

8:30	AM Mendez 8:30	AM vargas
5:30	PM Harris Streamed 5:30	PM Borda Streamed

8:30	AM Vargas Confessions	@	10AM Borda Mendez
5:30	PM Harris Streamed 4:00	PM Harris Clergy

5:30	PM Borda
Confessions	@10	AM Borda Mendez 7:15	PM Mendez SPANISH
10AM	St.	Peregrine Harris Mendez

4:00	PM Harris Clergy 7:00	AM Vargas
5:30	PM Vargas 8:30	AM Harris Clergy
7:15	PM Mendez SPANISH 10:30	AM Vargas Clergy

12:30	PM Harris Clergy
7:00	AM Harris
8:30	AM Borda 8:30	AM Borda
10:30	AM Vargas Clergy 5:30	PM Vargas Streamed
12:30	PM Borda Clergy

8:30	AM Mendez
8:30	AM Borda 5:30	PM Vargas Streamed
5:30	PM Harris Streamed

8:30	AM Borda
8:30	AM Vargas 5:30	PM Borda Streamed
5:30	PM Borda Streamed

Tuesday,	10/15/2024
Wednesday,	10/30/2024

Sunday,	10/27/2024

Monday,	10/28/2024

10/26-10/27:-	Christmas	ornament	&	wreaths	Sale

Tuesday,	10/22/2024

Wednesday,	10/23/2024

10/26	-	10/27	:-	Food	Drive

10/26/10/27:-Bereavement	Ministry@11:00	am

Saturday,	10/26/2024

Friday,	10/25/2024

Tuesday,	10/29/2024

Thursday,	10/24/2024
10/31/24:-Spanish	Exposition	of	the	Blessed	Sacrament

10/05-Rosary	for	Life	Chain@2:00pm

Monday,	10/07/2024

Tuesday,	10/08/2024

Wednesday,	10/09/2024

10/26	-	10/27	:	-	Birthday	Blessings

10/18-Wine	and	Cheese	Festival	@6:30pm

Sunday,	10/20/2024

Thursday,	10/03/2024

Friday,	10/04/2024

Saturday,	10/05/2024

Sunday,	10/06/2024

Monday,	10/21/2024

Friday,	10/18/2024

Monday,	10/14/2024

Thursday,	10/10/2024

Friday,	10/11/2024

Saturday,	10/12/2024

Sunday,	10/13/2024

Thursday,	10/17/2024

Saturday,	10/19/2024

10/04-Exposition	of	the	Blessed	Sacrament@9:00am

10/04-Blessing	of	the	Animals@6:00pm

Special	Events

 Thomas More Catholic Church Priest Schedule
October	1	-	15 October	16	-	30 31-Oct

Thursday,	10/31/2024
C	e	l	e	b	r	a	n	t C	e	l	e	b	r	a	n	t C	e	l	e	b	r	a	n	t
Tuesday,	10/01/2024

Wednesday,	10/02/2024

Wednesday,	10/16/2024

Funerals

10/25/24-Erlinda	Kuylenstierna@10:00am

10/25-Holy	Hour@12:00pm

Baptism

10/19:	Private	Baptism	@10:00	am

10/18/24-Gloria	Palank@10:00am


